1310nm SMA collimator NA 0.1 focal length
15.29mm
 Product Description
Idealphotonics' fiber collimators are pre-aligned to collimate light from
FC/APC connector fibers and have diffraction-limited performance. These
fiber collimators have no moving parts, are compact, and can be easily
integrated into existing devices. Because aspheric lenses produce chromatic
aberration, the effective focal length (EFL) is wavelength-dependent. The

SMA Size
How to use
Ordering information
MP-CLM-- W□□□□-S○ - XX
W□□□□：Wavelength
0850:850nm
0980:980nm
*****
1064:1064nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
S○ ：NA&EFL
N3E10 = NA0.37,EFL=10.1mm
N5E8 = NA0.5,EFL=8mm
N4E6 =NA0.4,EFL=6.24mm
N2E11 =NA0.25,EFL=11mm
N1E15 =NA0.16,EFL=15.29mm
XX: Connector Type
FA = FC/APC
FP = FC/PC
SA =SMA